
            GOOD SHEPHERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

                             GRADE IV

                         S.Y.2023-2024

NAME _____________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 4 REX 649.00       

2 Pluma Napapanahon 4 PHOENIX 735.00       

3 Lakbay Napapanahon 4 PHOENIX 695.00       

4 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 4 PHOENIX 800.00       

5 English Language Power 4 SIBS 630.00       

6 GAWI 4 ABIVA 425.00       

7 Fun with HELE 4 ABIVA 488.00       

8 Science in Our World 4 VIBAL 785.00       

9 Following God 4 ICI 455.00       

10 Learning Word Processing H&D 820.00       

11 7 GSCS Notebooks 385.00       

12 1 Math Nothebook 50.00         

13 TOTAL 6,917.00    

        GOOD SHEPERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GRADE V

                      S.Y. 2023-2024

NAME: __________________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 5 REX 649.00       

2 Pluma Napapanahon 5 PHOENIX 735.00       

3 Lakbay Napapanahon 5 PHOENIX 695.00       

4 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 5 PHOENIX 800.00       

5 English Language Power 5 SIBS 735.00       

6 GAWI 5 ABIVA 425.00       

7 Fun with HELE 5 ABIVA 488.00       

8 Science in Our World 5 VIBAL 785.00       

9 Following GOD 5 ICI 455.00       

10 Learning Presentations H&D 820.00       

11 7 GSCS Notebooks 385.00       

12 1 Math Notebook 50.00         

13 TOTAL 7,022.00    

GOOD SHEPHERD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

                      GRADE VI

                 S.Y.2023-2024

NAME ___________________________________ R.P.

1 Math for Life 6 REX 649.00       

2 Pluma Napapanahon 6 PHOENIX 735.00       

3 Lakbay Napapanahon 6 PHOENIX 750.00       

4 Enjoying Life Through MAPEH 6 PHOENIX 800.00       

5 English Language Power 6 SIBS 770.00       

6 GAWI 6 ABIVA 425.00       

7 Fun with HELE 6 ABIVA 488.00       

8 Science in Our World 6 VIBAL 785.00       

10 Learning Spred Sheets H&D 820.00       

11 7 GSCS Notebooks 385.00       

12 1 Math Notebook 50.00         

TOTAL 6,657.00    
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